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Filial

 0209  GIMI 1



Período de Entrega

 24/10/2025 a 30/10/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000532  9999

 Data

 24/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



20,000

 453,400

 22,670

30/10/2025

 1.01.01.045.01

 CARNE MOIDA 1º LINHA - KG

 KG



Solicitação

 0000000533  9999

 Data

 24/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



1,000

 35,580

 35,580

30/10/2025

 1.04.02.080.02

 FARINHA DE TRIGO - FD 10KG

 FD



Solicitação

 0000000534  9999

 Data

 24/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



1,000

 181,630

 181,630

30/10/2025

 1.02.05.030.04

 MARGARINA INSTITUCIONAL - BD 14,5 KG

 BD



Solicitação

 0000000535  9999

 Data

 24/10/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



1,000

 101,460

 101,460

30/10/2025

 1.08.04.415.03

 PO GELATINA MISTA(AB/LI/MO/UV/PE) FD 10 PT 

 FD



Total

 772,070
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